Kent County Council
Public Transport

PO Box 441 Birchington &
Aylesford
Kent
MEG6 9H)J

buses between

transport.integration@kent.gov.uk
www.kent.gov.uk/publictransport

Regent Coaches

for fares & running information ) : RegemCou‘»‘hfiﬁwﬁi
Regent Coaches 5 :
01227 794345 .

www.rege ntcoaches.com

e o www.traveline.info
- 0871 200 22 33
traveline calls from landlines cost
0871 200 22 33 10p per minute
train information Kent P
08457 48 49 50 County

Councll

kent.gov.uk

From September 2017




Brichington to Sandwich Technology School
School Days Only

Birchington-on-Sea The Square (Stop B) 07:30
St Nicholas at Wade Canterbury Road Shelter (SW-bound) 07:35
Sarre Canterbury Road (W-bound) 07:40
Monkton o/s School 07:45
Minster opp 94 Monkton Road 07:50
Minster adj Cemetery 07:55
Manston Church 08:03
Manna Hutte adj Arundel Road 08:12
Sandwich Technology School 08:30

Regent Coaches

A

Sandwich Technology School to Birchington
School Days Only

Wed Only Mon, Tues, Thur, Fri
Sandwich Technology School 13:30 15:40
Manna Hutte adj Arundel Road 13:47 15:57
Manston Church 13:56 16:06
Minster adj Cemetery 14:04 16:14
Minster opp 104 Monkton Road 14:07 16:17
Monkton opp School 14:19 16:29
Sarre Canterbury Road (E-bound) 14:25 16:35
St Nicholas at Wade Canterbury Road Shelter (NE-bound) 14:27 16:37
Birchington-on-Sea The Square (Stop A) 14:32 16:42

No Service on Bank/Public Holidays
This service is operated by Regent Coaches with financial help from Kent County Council
If you want to check times, fares, or have a comment to make, please get in touch. Contact details are on the back.




